Jack MORRIS
Luke BRAY

Joe GRIES

Zac POWELL
Rowan LUXTON
Theo RICHMOND
Jake BUFTON
Max WRIGHT
Dominic BELL
Memphis CLEMENTS
Lorcan O'BRYNE
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies
DNS Did not start

Nation
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Generation Date: SUN 18 JUN 2023 16:34

Points
39
38
36
31
21
20
20
1
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TIMBERSPORTS

British Rookie Championship 2023

Malvern (Nation) / SUN 18 JUN 2023

Time
1:12.54
1:43.14
1:44.33
1:58.04
4:48.51
4:56.94
4:58.37
6:43.94
6:42.65
7:10.93
9:26.11

Stock Saw

13.27
12.22
11.65
13.96

DQ5
12.42

DQ5
13.13
14.34
16.19

DQ6
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Standing Block Chop

7 | 2158 (1) 11
10 | 3828 3) 9
11 | 3258 (20 10
6 | 5583 (7) 5
3954 (4 8
9 4200 (50 7
5089 (6) 6
8 DNS
5 DNS
4 DNS
DNS
JACQUES LEMANS

Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

13.31
17.44
18.44
12.42
23.79

DQ6
17.58
30.81
28.31

DQ6
26.11
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Underhand Chop

24.38
35.20
41.66
35.83
45.18

1:02.52
49.90

DQ2
DQ2
54.74
DNS
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